
LOT 7 BLOCK A CHAPEL HILLS ADDIT

615-286, 740-1348, 843-663, 869-

ANDERSON MICHAEL L
736 SW BISCAYNE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08098-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/13/2023 TP 0.35 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

251,753
5,400
18,500

275,653
0

275,653
HX HB 98 275,653

0
275,653

0

279,355

1503/2770 11/22/2023 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUTLER ARTHUR C JR

ANDERSON MICHAEL L

1424/1353 11/18/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DORIS G BUTLER (ENH L

ARTHUR C BUTLER JR 
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2024HX Base Yr

736 SW BISCAYNE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,603 126.9884 142.23 370,225 1988 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 198,462

FEP 270 80 216 20,891

FGR 480 55 264 25,533

FOP 35 30 10 967

UST 136 45 61 5,900

2,973 2,603 251,753

BAS= W40 FEP= N15 W18 S15 E18$ W31 S33 E35 FOP=  E7 N5 W7 S5$
N5 E7 S5 E13 FGR= S4 E24 N20 W24 S16$ N16 E16 UST= E8 N17 W8
S17$ N17$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

5,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


